
Company Name(mandatory) Company Sector(mandatory) Incorporation Status(mandatory) Discipline(mandatory) Level(mandatory) Date From (mandatory) No of students(mandatory) Date To(mandatory)

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

 (A Government of India Undertaking)

BOILER AUXILIARIES PLANT,   

Indira Gandhi Industrial Complex

RANIPET – 632 406

Energy Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 5/20/2019 1 5/25/2019

Tamil Nadu Public Work Department, Madurai. Engineering Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 5/27/2019 1 6/10/2019

Falcon Reality & Construction Pvt Ltd

#16, 1st floor, race view colony 3rd street, 

maduvinkarai, Guindy,Chennai – 600 032

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 5/23/2019 1 6/24/2019

Balamurugan Associates 

87, GH road, EB office basement floor,

Gobichettipalayam – 638 452

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/3/2019 1 12/13/2019

Ranm Mala Builders, Appakoodal,

Erode – 638 057

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 25/12/2019 12 12/31/2019

Swifterz solutions, #100, 2nd Floor, Ramanuja Nagar, 

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641015 Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/1/2019 8 3/20/2020

Tamil Nadu Highway Department, Salem Division. Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/25/2018 7 12/18/2018

Thangavel Builders,

S K Nagar, Pm Nagar, Seelanaickenpatti, Salem, 

Tamil Nadu 636006

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/1/2018 6 12/9/2018

V.K.P Engineering India Pvt Ltd,

Perundurai, Tamil Nadu 638052

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/26/2018 15 12/5/2018

Dhanalakshmi Interlocking Bricks,

Koolikaranpalayam,Varathanallur, Po, Bhavani, Tamil 

Nadu 638311

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/24/2018 2 11/25/2018

RPP Ltd,

S.F.No: 454, Raghupathynaiken Palayam, Poondurai 

Road, Railway Colony, Erode, Tamil Nadu 638002

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/24/2018 8 12/4/2018

K.K Thangamuthu & Co, Gobi Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/28/2018 4 12/13/2018

Marutham Group,

32, 1st Cross Street, Ganga Nagar, Ramnagar, Kamaraj 

Colony, Kodambakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600024

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/3/2018 3 12/12/2018

Kumaran Engineer,

E-67, Pollachi Main Road, Sidco Industrial Estate, 

Coimbatore - 641021

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/23/2018 3 12/24/2018

CPG Construction,

1/272 C.Pidariyur, Chennimalai

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/25/2018 1 12/4/2018

PSP International Company Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/26/2018 1 12/5/2018

Total Environment Building System Pvt Ltd,

Imagine, No.78, Itpl Main Road, Epip Zone, Whitefield, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560066

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/3/2018 1 12/12/2018



Sivaji Associates,

Vasuki Street Center Bus Stop, Erode Fort, Erode, Tamil 

Nadu 638001

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/24/2018 2 11/25/2018

KKP Construction, Erode Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/24/2018 1 11/24/2018

Sun  Builders, Rajapalayam Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/26/2018 1 12/5/2018

Leo Construction,

5, Lakshmi Nagar Main Road, Adambakkam, Chennai, 

Tamil Nadu 600088

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/27/2018 1 11/30/2018

Vijay Associates,

1/390, Radha Nagar 1st St, Jeeva Colony, Khadarpet, 

Rayapuram, Tiruppur, Tamil Nadu 600088

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/3/2018 1 12/12/2018

PPA Constructions, Erode Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 11/30/2018 1 12/12/2018

Marutham Group,

32, 1st Cross Street, Ganga Nagar, Ramnagar, Kamaraj 

Colony, Kodambakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600024

Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/17/2018 9 12/29/2018



Company Name(mandatory) Company Sector(mandatory) Incorporation Status(mandatory) Discipline(mandatory) Level(mandatory) Date From (mandatory) No of students(mandatory) Date To(mandatory)

Indian Railways (Salem Junction and Station Yard) Engineering Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 1/10/2018 85 1/10/2018

UNESCO Ancient heritage construction site Engineering Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/2/2018 118 2/3/2018

Cochin port and shipyard Engineering Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/16/2018 80 2/17/2018

Tex valley mall construction Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 7/30/2018 80 7/30/2018

Mahindra water utilities Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 7/30/2018 42 7/30/2018

Kundah power house Engineering Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 4/10/2019 88 4/10/2019

L & T infra developers Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 1/24/2019 42 1/25/2019

L & T infra developers Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/28/2019 11 3/1/2019

Binnale fest 2019 kochin Education Government Body Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 3/7/2019 50 3/7/2019



Company Name(mandatory) Company Sector (mandatory) Incorporation Status (mandatory) Designation First Name(mandatory) Last Name Discipline(mandatory) Level(mandatory) Date of Lecture(mandatory)

CIVIL ENGINEERING AND 

CONSTRUCTION REVIEW, NEW DELHI , 

INDIA Publishing and Printing Private SENIOR EDITOR KUBERAN R Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 7/20/2018

THE LAND SURVEY INSTITUTE SALEM Engineering Private CEO – CHIEF SURVEYOR RAJKUMAR S Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 7/27/2018

L & T CONSTRUCTION, CHENNAI Engineering Public Limited Company

GENERAL MANAGER & HEAD – 

SPECIAL INITIATIVES (NUCLEAR) KALIRAJANM S Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 8/30/2018

THE LAND SURVEY INSTITUTE SALEM Engineering Private CEO – CHIEF SURVEYOR RAJKUMAR S Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 9/1/2018

A.G.N CONSTRUCTION Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR NITHIYAPRAKASH G Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 10/17/2018

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD Engineering Private

SECTION HEAD FOR CONCRETE 

DURABILITY JAYACHANDRAN K Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 12/24/2018

ALUZHUM GEOCIVIL INTERGRATED 

SERVICE, Engineering Private

FOUNDATION & STRUCTURAL 

CONSULTANT YUVARAJ M Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/7/2019

EKM TANNERY Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR MOHAMMED KHALEEL T Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/7/2019

FOSROC CHEMICALS ( INDIA) PVT. LTD Chemicals Private REGIONAL CONCRETE MANAGER DURAI MURUGAN S Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/22/2019

SWIFTERZ CREATIVE SERVICE Design Private R & D TRAINING DIVISION HEAD SHABARI M Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 7/8/2019

SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS Automobiles Private TRAINER JEEVITHA M Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 8/19/2019

A.G.N CONSTRUCTION Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR NITHIYAPRAKASH G Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 8/26/2019

S.K.N CONSTRUCTION Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR MEGANATHAN, M Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 8/29/2019

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD Energy Government Body EE CONTROLS (RTD) MURUGESAN C Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 10/18/2019

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD Energy Government Body SENIOR MANAGER/CIVIL SUNDAR RAJAN V Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 10/18/2019

ACC LTD Engineering Private

TECHNICAL IN CHARGE FOR TAMIL 

NADU MURUGU ELAN THENDRAL M Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/6/2020

BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD Food Products and Beverages Private FACTORY MANAGER PRABHAKARAN S Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 2/7/2020



Company Name(mandatory) Company Sector (mandatory) Incorporation Status (mandatory)Designation First Name(mandatory) Last Name Date of Lecture(mandatory)Discipline(mandatory) Level(mandatory) No of Students Attended(mandatory)

CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION 

REVIEW, NEW DELHI , INDIA Publishing and Printing Private SENIOR EDITOR KUBERAN R 7/20/2018 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

THE LAND SURVEY INSTITUTE SALEM Engineering Private CEO – CHIEF SURVEYOR RAJKUMAR S 7/27/2018 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

L & T CONSTRUCTION, CHENNAI Engineering Private

GENERAL MANAGER & HEAD – SPECIAL 

INITIATIVES (NUCLEAR) KALIRAJANM S 8/30/2018 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

THE LAND SURVEY INSTITUTE SALEM Engineering Public Limited Company CEO – CHIEF SURVEYOR RAJKUMAR S 9/1/2018 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

A.G.N CONSTRUCTION Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR NITHIYAPRAKASH G 10/17/2018 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD Engineering Private SECTION HEAD FOR CONCRETE DURABILITY JAYACHANDRAN K 12/24/2018 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

ALUZHUM GEOCIVIL INTERGRATED SERVICE, Engineering Private FOUNDATION & STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT YUVARAJ M 2/7/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

EKM TANNERY Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR MOHAMMED KHALEEL T 2/7/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

FOSROC CHEMICALS ( INDIA) PVT. LTD Chemicals Private REGIONAL CONCRETE MANAGER DURAI MURUGAN S 2/22/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 210

SWIFTERZ CREATIVE SERVICE Design Private R & D TRAINING DIVISION HEAD SHABARI M 7/8/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 77

SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS Automobiles Private TRAINER JEEVITHA M 8/19/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 115

A.G.N CONSTRUCTION Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR NITHIYAPRAKASH G 8/26/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 142

S.K.N CONSTRUCTION Engineering Private MANAGING DIRECTOR MEGANATHAN, M 8/29/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 142

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD Power Government Body EE CONTROLS (RTD) MURUGESAN C 10/18/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 142

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD Power Government Body SENIOR MANAGER/CIVIL SUNDAR RAJAN V 10/18/2019 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 142

ACC LTD Engineering Private TECHNICAL IN CHARGE FOR TAMIL NADU MURUGU ELAN THENDRAL M 2/6/2020 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 142

BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD Food Products and Beverages Private FACTORY MANAGER PRABHAKARAN S 2/7/2020 Civil Engineering and Allied Degree 142



Company Name(mandatory) Company Sector(mandatory) Incorporation Status(mandatory) Discipline(mandatory) Level(mandatory) Designation First Name(mandatory) Last Name Name of Course/Module(mandatory) Year(mandatory)

HITECH CONCRETE SOLUTIONS CHENNAI PVT. LTD., Engineering Private Civil Engineering and Allied Degree MANAGING DIRECTOR BALASUBRAMANIAN K CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 2019-2020
L&T CONSTRUCTION WATER & EFFLUENT TREATMENT IC, 

WATER INTERNATIONAL BU - EDRC. Engineering Public Limited Company Civil Engineering and Allied Degree
ASST. ENGINEERING MANAGER 

(CIVIL) VENKATUMESH S WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING 2019-2020


